Turnverband

Luzern
Ob-und
Nidwalden

Code Name
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Bossert
Koffel
Memaj
Roth
Stanko
Stanko
Steffen
Strebel
Voney
Britschgi
Durrer
Durrer
Jung

Kurt
Sandionigi
Bieri

Giger
Studer
Battig
Dubach
Frei
Maienfisch
Meyer
Allessandri
Huber
Hiibscher
Keller
Riechsteiner
Gries
Hartmann
Koch
Felber
Heller
Heller
Hodel
Kaufmann
Kiing
Strassle
Willimann
Dobler
Faden
Grubenmann
Griiter
Calivers
Fischer
Amrein
Bolzern
Rigert
Salim
Hellmiiller

Vorname
Jenny
Caroline
Juljana
Ramona
Emese
Marika
Linda
Alessia
Simona
Seraina
Delia
Diona
Kim Lee
Aline
Noemi
Désirée
Celine
Rahel
Annina
Laura
Lea
Vanessa
Fabienne
Aylin
Leandra
Nadine
Laura
Karin
Madeleine
Michelle
Laura
Anja
Lena
Marina
Patricia
Rahel
Svenja
Lea
Nana
melanie
Alyssa
Sophia
Tanja
Lea
Leandra
Anita
Senta
Laura
Soraya
Anja

Verbandsmeisterschaften

Turnerinnen und Turner
K4 — K7 / Damen & Herren
14. Juni 2014
BBZ Turnhalle, Willisau

Jahrgang
2001

1998
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2001
1999
2000
2002
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2003
2002
2000
2001
2002
2004
2002
2001
2001
2003
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001

Kat.
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4

Verein

Altbiiron TV STV
Altbiiron TV STV
Altbiiron TV STV
Altbiiron TV STV
Altbiiron TV STV
Altbiron TV STV
Altbiiron TV STV
Altbiiron TV STV
Altbiiron TV STV

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden
Malters Aktivriege STV
Malters Aktivriege STV
Malters Aktivriege STV
Sursee TV STV
Sursee TV STV
Sursee TV STV
Sursee TV STV
Sursee TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Hitzkirch STV
Hitzkirch STV
Hitzkirch STV

Ettiswil TV STV
Ettiswil TV STV
Ettiswil TV STV
Ettiswil TV STV
Ettiswil TV STV
Ettiswil TV STV
Ettiswil TV STV
Ettiswil TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Willisau STV

Willisau STV

Rain STV

Rain STV

Rain STV

Rain STV

Zell STV

Ringe

stvillisau

geréteturnen
Gerat Startzeit
Reck 08:30
Reck 08:30
Reck 08:30
Reck 08:30
Reck 08:30
Reck 08:30
Reck 08:30
Reck 08:30
Reck 08:30
Boden 08:30
Boden 08:30
Boden 08:30
Boden 08:30
Boden 08:30
Boden 08:30
Ringe 08:30
Ringe 08:30
Ringe 08:30
Ringe 08:30
Ringe 08:30
Ringe 08:30
Ringe 08:30
Ringe 08:30
Sprung 08:30
Sprung 08:30
Sprung 08:30
Sprung 08:30
Sprung 08:30
Sprung 08:30
Sprung 08:30
Sprung 08:30
Reck 10:10
Reck 10:10
Reck 10:10
Reck 10:10
Reck 10:10
Reck 10:10
Reck 10:10
Reck 10:10
Boden 10:10
Boden 10:10
Boden 10:10
Boden 10:10
Boden 10:10
Boden 10:10
Ringe 10:10
Ringe 10:10
Ringe 10:10
Ringe 10:10

10:10
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Rast
Bisang
Burtolf
Kunz
Gragnano
Rieder
Soltermann
Tophinke
Widmer
Bregenzer
Bregenzer
De Napoli
Lustenberger
Steiger
Wandeler
Wandeler
Wey
Eberli
Ettlin
Glauser
Grieder
Hertig
Jurt
Rohrer
Schwab
Biihler
Banninger
lannone
Kniisel
Kottmann
Krummenacher
Kuhn
Lahmer
Sieber
Arnold
Bammert
Hofstetter
Rodel
Stoop
Winiger
Aregger
Kochli
Rachow
Elmiger
Fleischli
Hauser
Kreienbiihl
Lehmann
Leu
Hafliger
Haller
Jost
Ostinelli
Scherrer
Stocker
Mori
Dimmler
Jud

Kiing
Lopping
Wipréachtiger

Julia
Jessica
Svenja
Vivienne
Chiara
Eva
Sara
Leonie
Désirée
Christelle
Mirjam
Aurora
Amira
Ramona
Lea
Vanessa
Julia
Leony
Anna
Eileen
Mara
Amy
Marlena
Fabienne
Sara
Sibyll
Luana
Alessia
Vivienne
Nina
Lucienne
Lisa
Katharina
Samara
Selina
Delia
Ronja
Yara
Ladina
Patricia
Vivien
Adriana
Anja
Jeannine
Lea
Fiona
Sina
Sarah
Fabienne
Martina
Leonie
Céline
Tiziana
Corinne
Lynne
Janine
Kaya
Kim
Noana
Mathilda
Deborah

1999
2002
2000
2002
2000
1999
2000
2000
2001
2003
2003
2002
2001
2002
2003
2001
2001
2004
2003
2004
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2000
2003
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
1999
1999
1998
1998
2000
1998
1998
2000
1999
1999
1998
1998
1997
2002
2002
2002
2000
1999

K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5

Zell STV

Dagmersellen TV AKTIVE
Dagmersellen TV AKTIVE
Dagmersellen TV AKTIVE
Hochdorf DR STV

Hochdorf DR STV

Hochdorf DR STV

Hochdorf DR STV

Hochdorf DR STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Ballwil DR STV

Ballwil DR STV

Ballwil DR STV

Ballwil DR STV

Ballwil DR STV

Ballwil DR STV

Rothenburg STV
Rothenburg STV
Rothenburg STV

Ballwil DR STV

Ballwil DR STV

Ballwil DR STV

Ballwil DR STV

Ballwil DR STV

Ballwil DR STV
Dagmersellen TV AKTIVE
Dagmersellen TV AKTIVE
Dagmersellen TV AKTIVE
Dagmersellen TV AKTIVE
Dagmersellen TV AKTIVE
Dagmersellen TV AKTIVE
Rothenburg STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Ringe
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30



15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22

Baumli
Fecker
Felber
Fleischlin
Salihi
Baumgartner
Egli

Erni
Giinther
Miiller
Wandeler
Wyss
Kiener
Baggenstos
Baumli
Berisha
Helfenstein
Huwiler
Limacher
Matter
Niederberger
Sager
Schmid
Thalmann
Wolfisberg
Bremgartner
Kraiem
Boesch
Dubach
Huwiler
Jutz

Lieb
Riegg
Bachmann
Bundi
Meile
Wandel
Wandel
Widmer
Giger
Giger
Waser
Grieder
Imfeld

Jurt
Michel
Ming
Odermatt
Omlin
Bucheli
Dahinden
Fries
Ramseier
Ramseier
Setz
Betschart
Meyer
Roos
Bernet
Strebel
Holzmann

Alessandra
Michaela
Sophie
Eva
Alina
Chiara
Michéle
Maria
Angela
Aline
Elisa
Lynn
Laura
Joélle
Rahel
Linda
Nadine
Svenja
Ronja
Luana
Mirjam
Stefanie
Nina
Vera
Debora
Melanie
Michéle
Patricia
Sabrina
Carmen
Anna
Paula
Fernanda
Flavia
Alexa
Patricia
Angela
Angela
Robine
Jasmin
Michelle
Michelle
Lisa
Celine
Anna
Sari

Silia
Lisa Maria
Tanja
Aline
Larissa
Lara
Fabienne
Olivia
Flavia
Nina
Rebecca
Alexandra
Nathalie
Marion
Corinne

1999
2000
2000
1999
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2000
1999
2002
1997
2002
2000
1998
2001
2002
1999
2001
2000
2001
1999
2001
2003
2000
2000
1998
2000
1998
1998
1998
2001
1999
2000
1998
1997
1997
1998
1999
1998
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
1999
2002
1999
1999
2001
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1998
1999
1999
2001

K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5
K5

Sempach TV STV

Sempach TV STV

Sempach TV STV

Sempach TV STV

Sempach TV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Zell STV

Neuenkirch TV STV
Neuenkirch TV STV
Neuenkirch TV STV
Neuenkirch TV STV
Neuenkirch TV STV
Neuenkirch TV STV
Neuenkirch TV STV
Neuenkirch TV STV
Neuenkirch TV STV
Neuenkirch TV STV
Neuenkirch TV STV
Neuenkirch TV STV

Biiron TV STV

Biiron TV STV

Sursee TV STV

Sursee TV STV

Sursee TV STV

Sursee TV STV

Sursee TV STV

Sursee TV STV

Hochdorf DR STV

Hochdorf DR STV

Hochdorf DR STV

Hochdorf DR STV

Hochdorf DR STV

Hochdorf DR STV

Malters Aktivriege STV
Malters Aktivriege STV
Malters Aktivriege STV
Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Ettiswil TV STV

Ettiswil TV STV

Ettiswil TV STV

Ettiswil TV STV

Ettiswil TV STV

Ettiswil TV STV

Rain STV

Rain STV

Rain STV

Altbiiron TV STV

Altbiiron TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Boden
Boden
Boden

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00



22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30

Knorr
Marti
Stalder
Wiiest
Bittig
Hunkeler
Hafliger
Hafliger
Hafliger

Schumacher

Schiirmann

Engelberger

Estermann
Limacher
Renggli
Ambauen
Aregger
Bossert
Gjetaj
Heller
Meyer
Yanez
Anliker
Burkhardt
Enzmann
Fritsche
Herber
Parodi
Studer
Brunner
Gloggner
Gloggner
Griiter
Rinert
Schmid
Strassle
Troxler
Broger
Buholzer
de Rosa
Felder
Hiisler
Salihi
Schilter
Schwegler
Bisang
Blum
Bucheli
Fries
Meier
Schnider
Wiiest
Waser
Biihler
Strebel
Fellmann
Gehrig
Menegazzi
Miiller
Estermann
Stiitz

Larissa
Mara
Aline
Franziska
Franca
Salome
Anna
Fabienne
Lynn
Nina
Sarina
Lou
Pascale
Salome
Vanessa
Nadine
Celine
Alisha
Drane
Nadine
Jana
Lena
Alena
Lisa
Sina
Luana
Elena
Chiara
Paciane Bo
Isabelle
Kaja
Kimberly
Alisha
Flavia
Lara
Mirjam
Simone
Tabea
Sina
Joana
Vivienne
Leonie
Laura
Marina
Nina
Carmela
Nadine
Lara
Tanja
Michele
Carole
Petra
Kim

Lea
Cornelia
Seline
Janine
Debora
Nicole
Veronika
Leonie

2000
1999
1998
1997
1999
1996
2000
1998
1998
1998
1997
2000
2001
2001
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1997
1998
1996
1998
1996
1995
1998
1995
1998
1998
1998
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999
1998
1995
1997
1995
1997
1997
1996
1998
1997
1996
1997

Grosswangen TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Schiipfheim TV STV
Nebikon TV STV
Nebikon TV STV
Nebikon TV STV
Nebikon TV STV
Nebikon TV STV
Nebikon TV STV

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden
Willisau STV

Willisau STV

Willisau STV

Willisau STV

Willisau STV

Willisau STV
Hochdorf DR STV
Willisau STV

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden
Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
Sempach TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Ettiswil TV STV
Ettiswil TV STV
Ettiswil TV STV
Ettiswil TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Neuenkirch TV STV
Altbiiron TV STV
Altbiiron TV STV
Ballwil DR STV
Ballwil DR STV
Ballwil DR STV
Ballwil DR STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV

Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Boden
Boden

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20



30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

Wey
Wismer
Zihler
Zimmermann
Staffelbach
Emmenegger
Koch
Widmer
Hotz
Kochli
Mathys
von Ah
Frank
Imeri
Imhof
Ming

Riebli
Keller
Riegg
Galliker
Konzelmann
Meile

Meile
Garibay
Rinert
Strassle
Renggli
Schwegler
Hurschler
Hajdari
Wismer
Wismer
Meier
Meier
Imfeld
Rotheli
von Rotz
von Rotz
Zemp
Heller
Sadrijaj
Morokutti
Bargetzi
Fallegger
Fallegger
von Allmen
Konzelmann
Levy
Rotheli
Weibel
Wangler
Betschart
Burkhardt
Kuster

Tatjana
Arlette
Michelle
Andrea
Jana
Stéphanie
Anja
Jana
Daniela
Chiara
Anja
Nina
Janina
Fjolla
Jasmin
Nadin
Yvana
Daria
Siri
Carola
Melanie
Andrea
Nadja
Sandra
Selina
Nicole
Petra
Raphaela
Sarah
Yjeza
Alice
Léonie
Jacqueline
Stefanie
Flavia
Jennifer
Martina
Monika
Eliane
Lea
Venesa
Nicole
Sarah
Anja
Sara
Carmen
Corinne
Melanie
Chantal
Isabelle
Gina
Karin
Laura
Carina

1999
1999
1997
1997
1993
1995
1998
1997
1994
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1999
1997
2000
1995
1998
1992
1994
1995
1993
1999
1992
1992
1991
1994
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1993
1992
1995
1994
1993
1993
1991
1992
1989
1992
1991
1993
1992
1991
1991
1992
1983
1991
1989
1993
1992

K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
K7
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD

Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Nebikon TV STV

Malters Aktivriege STV
Malters Aktivriege STV
Malters Aktivriege STV
Rothenburg STV
Rothenburg STV
Rothenburg STV
Rothenburg STV

Biiron TV STV

Biiron TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Sursee TV STV

Sursee TV STV
Eschenbach /LU ESV
Eschenbach /LU ESV
Hochdorf DR STV

Hochdorf DR STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Luzern BTV STV

Willisau STV

Zell STV

TZN Nidwalden
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Grosswangen TV STV
Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Sursee TV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Beromiinster DTV+FTV STV
Hitzkirch STV

Malters Aktivriege STV
Malters Aktivriege STV
Malters Aktivriege STV
Malters Aktivriege STV
Eschenbach / LU ESV
Eschenbach / LU ESV
Kerns TV STV

Kerns TV STV

Sursee TV STV

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden

Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Reck
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Boden
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung
Sprung

16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15



